
YEAR 11 NOVEMBER MOCK EXAMS - MONDAY 17TH NOVEMBER - WEDNESDAY 3RD DECEMBER 2025

AM Session Lunch PM Session 
Monday 17th November English Literature Maths Paper 1
Tuesday 18th November Biology Maths Paper 2
Wednesday 19th November English Language Geography
Thursday 20th November* Chemistry Drama
Friday 21st November* NO EXAMS NO EXAMS

Monday 24th November Maths Paper 3 Physics

Tuesday 25th November
Digital Photograpy,
Food

Business

Wednestday 26th November History Paper 1 Citizenship Paper 1

Thursday 27th November
Citizenship Paper 2,
Design Tech/Resistant Materials,
RE

French,
German

Friday 28th November
Art,
Computer Science Paper 1,
Child Development

History Paper 2

Monday 1st December
Art,
Computer Science Paper 2, 
Music

French,
German

Tuesday 2nd December Art Art
Wednesday 3rd December Digital Photography Digital Photography

* Students are expected to attend scheduled exams on Thursday 20th November even though it is a designated Inset Day.
Students will be expected to go to their timetabled lesson when not in an exam.


